
STRAIGHT ADAPTORS

  A-E
BSPT MALE X BSPT FEMALE
BSPT MALE X BSPT FIXED FEMALE STRAIGHT

  Part Number T1 T2 H1 (mm) L1 (mm) PN (bar)

A-E-0202 1/8-28 1/8-28 14 26 345

A-E-0204 1/8-28 1/4-19 19 10 275

A-E-0402 1/4-19 1/8-28 14 22 275

A-E-0404 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 35 275

A-E-0406 1/4-19 3/8-19 22 37 210

A-E-0602 3/8-19 1/8-28 19 22 210

A-E-0604 3/8-19 1/4-19 19 22 210

A-E-0606 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 37 210

A-E-0608 3/8-19 1/2-14 27 43 210

A-E-0802 1/2-14 1/8-28 22 28 210

A-E-0804 1/2-14 1/4-19 22 28 210

A-E-0806 1/2-14 3/8-19 22 28 210

A-E-0808 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 48 210

A-E-0812 1/2-14 3/4-14 36 51 170

A-E-1204 3/4-14 1/4-19 27 30 170

A-E-1206 3/4-14 3/8-19 27 30 170

A-E-1208 3/4-14 1/2-14 27 30 170

A-E-1212 3/4-14 3/4-14 36 49 170

A-E-1606 1-11 3/8-19 36 35 140

A-E-1608 1-11 1/2-14 36 35 140

A-E-1612 1-11 3/4-14 36 35 140

A-E-1616 1-11 1-11 41 60 140

A-E-2008 1.1/4-11 1/2-14 46 38 80

A-E-2012 1.1/4-11 3/4-14 46 38 80

A-E-2016 1.1/4-11 1-11 46 38 80

A-E-2412 1.1/2-11 3/4-14 50 40 70

A-E-2416 1.1/2-11 1-11 50 40 70

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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A-E-2420 1.1/2-11 1.1/4-11 50 40 70

A-E-3216 2-11 1-11 65 45 70

A-E-3220 2-11 1.1/4-11 65 45 70

A-E-3224 2-11 1.1/2-11 65 45 70
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